
MARINE CARGO 
INSURANCE

NAIROBI REGION:

BURUBURU BRANCH
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4th Floor,
Mumias South Road
P.O. Box 469-00515
Nairobi
Tel: 020-7784 174
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

CITY SQUARE BRANCH
Finance House, 8th Floor,
Loita Street
P.O. Box 57740-00200
Nairobi
Tel: 020-2212130, 2250872
E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

INDUSTRIAL AREA BRANCH
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500,
Nairobi
Tel: 020-532769,
E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

MOI AVENUE BRANCH
Contrust House, 2nd Floor,
Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200
Nairobi
Tel: 020-2212130,2250872
Email: moi@madison.co.ke

NGONG ROAD BRANCH
Royal Court Building, 4th Floor,
Ngong Road,
P.O. Box 41298 – 00100, 
Nairobi
Tel: 020 – 3862279
Email: ngongroad@madison.co.ke

WESTLANDS BRANCH
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove
Westlands, 4th Floor
P.O Box 66388-00800
Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

KITENGELA BRANCH
Kitengela Capital Centre,
2nd Floor, Namanga Road
P.O. Box 47382-00100
Nairobi
Tel: 020-2447411
Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

MACHAKOS BRANCH
Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor
Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100
Machakos
Tel: 044-20841
E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

ONGATA RONGAI BRANCH
Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201,
Magadi Road
Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

WESTERN REGION:

ELDORET BRANCH
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road
P.O. Box 7521-30100,
Eldoret
Tel: 053-2062719/2061277
Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

KAKAMEGA BRANCH
Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens
P.O. Box 2362-50100
Kakamega
Tel: 056-30076
Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

KERICHO BRANCH
AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 283-20200
Kericho
Tel: 052-20952
Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

KISII BRANCH
Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road
P.O. Box 3507-40200
Kisii
Tel: 058-31031
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

KISUMU BRANCH
Re-insurance Plaza, 7th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 2576-40100
Kisumu
Tel: 057-2023224, 057-2022491
Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

KITALE BRANCH
Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st 
Floor,
Makasembo Road
P.O. Box 1221 - 30200
Kitale
Tel: 020 2864940,054-31922
Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

HOMABAY BRANCH
Along Bank Road
Opp Maseno University
Tel. 020-2864980/1
Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

COAST REGION:

MALINDI BRANCH
Multi Grocers Building, 1st 
Floor,
Lamu Road,
P.O. Box 125 -80200, 
Malindi
Tel: 042 -2120802
Email: malindi@madison.
co.ke

MOMBASA BRANCH
TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road
P.O. Box 86241-80100
Mombasa
Tel: 041-2227478/ 2224036
Email: mombasa@madison.
co.ke

CENTRAL REGION:

EMBU BRANCH
Embu Motors Building, 2nd & 
3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 2770-60100
Embu
Tel: 068-30303, 020-2864750
Email: embu@madison.co.ke

NAKURU BRANCH
Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 3744-20100
Nakuru
Tel: 051-2214143, 020-
2864720
Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke

MERU BRANCH
Mwalimu Plaza,
Mezzanine Floor & 3rd Floor
Gakoromone Road
P.O. Box 1933-60200
Meru
Tel: 064-30942/ 300006
Email: meru@madison.co.ke

NYERI BRANCH
Konahauthi Building, 1st 
Floor,
Kanisa Road
P.O.Box 289-10100
Nyeri
Tel: 061-2030453
Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke

THIKA BRANCH
Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 324-01000
Thika
Tel: 067-22503, 067-30472
Email: thika@madison.co.ke
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Madison Marine Cargo Insurance 

As a result of the Cabinet Secretary of the Treasury 
directive to KRA to implement section 20 of the 
insurance Act cap 487 which provides that Marine 
Insurance covers for all imports to be arranged with 
local underwriters, Madison has a solution for all 
importers, logistics companies and financiers dealing 
with imports.

Madison Marine Cargo is designed to meet a wide 
array of your insurance needs when dealing with 
the importation of goods and commodities into 
the country. We provide an insurance cover that 
protects you against loss or damages to goods and 
merchandise during the transportation stage via sea, 
air, rail or road. 
Our policy gives you peace of mind and financial 
security. 

You have a choice between 3 types of Marine covers;

1.	 Institute Cargo Clause (A): All risks cover

•	 Covers all risks of loss or damage to 
insured cargo except those specifically 
excluded under the policy. This is the most 
comprehensive cover for Marine Insurance.

2.    Institute Cargo Clause (B):  This cover 
specified perils as listed below

Covers loss or damage to insured cargo 
attributable to:

•	 Fire or Explosion
•	 Vessel being stranded, grounded, sunk or 

capsized
•	 Overturning or derailment of land 

conveyance
•	 Collision or contact of vessel, craft or 

conveyance with any external object other 
than water

•	 Discharge of cargo at a port of distress
•	 Earthquake, volcanic eruption or lightning
•	 General average sacrifice
•	 Jettison or washing overboard
•	 Entry of sea, lake or river water into the 

vessel, craft, hold, conveyance, container or 
place of storage

•	 Total loss of any package lost overboard or 
dropped whilst loading or unloading from 
the vessel or craft

3.	 Institute Cargo Clause (C): This covers 
specified perils as listed below & is the most 
basic cover

Covers loss or damage to insured cargo 
attributable to:

•	 Fire or explosion
•	 Vessel or craft being stranded grounded 

sunk or capsized
•	 Overturning or derailment of land 

conveyance
•	 Collision or contact of vessel craft or 

conveyance with any external object other 
than water

•	 Discharge of cargo at a port of distress
•	 General Average Sacrifice
•	 Jettison

To get our competitive quote today, please provide 
basic details as per the attached template to any of 
our branch offices.

Madison provides endless opportunities to ensure 
your life is without worry. 
 
Please get in touch with us on 0709 922 444 or 
Email: marine@madison.co.ke and insure your 
goods under the Marine Cargo Insurance.

Madison Marine proposal form

Insured:

PIN No(s):

Telephone: +254

Postal Address:

Sum Insured (Figures) (Words-no Cents)

From: To:

Vessel: Loading at:

Port of Discharge: Transshipping (Yes/No)

Estimated date of 
departure:

Estimated date of arrival:

Conveyance (Sea/Air):

Containerised (Yes/No):

Cover option - ICC (A) / ICC(B) / ICC(C):

Description of Goods
Detailed description of goods as per invoice Including 
marks and quantities

Signature: 

Signed by: 

Date:          

Agency:     


